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Deedholder(s) S-T-R Parcel Number Legal Description
Benefited 

Area (ac)

Abrams Family Trust, Les and Catherine 31-91-33 1031400002 N PT SW SE 26.00

Abrams Family Trust, Les and Catherine 31-91-33 1031400003 S PT SW SE 13.00

Abrams Family Trust, Les and Catherine 31-91-33 1031400006 S PT SE SE 12.68

Ausberger, John A Revocable Living Trust 

Agreement, Ausberger, Carol L Revocable Living 

Trust Agreement

6-90-33 1406300003 SW SW 45.32

Ausberger, John A Revocable Living Trust 

Agreement, Ausberger, Carol L Revocable Living 

Trust Agreement

6-90-33 1406300004 SE SW 39.00

Craft, Robin, Cole, Robert E, Wells, Candyce L, 

Stumpf, Paul W, Stumpf, Shirley L, Stumpf, 

Daniel P, Stumpf, Michael W, Stumpf, Kevin E

6-90-33 1406100003 SW NW 45.28

Craft, Robin, Cole, Robert E, Wells, Candyce L, 

Stumpf, Paul W, Stumpf, Shirley L, Stumpf, 

Daniel P, Stumpf, Michael W, Stumpf, Kevin E

6-90-33 1406100004 SE NW 40.00

Craft, Robin, Cole, Robert E, Wells, Candyce L, 

Stumpf, Paul W, Stumpf, Shirley L, Stumpf, 

Daniel P, Stumpf, Michael W, Stumpf, Kevin E

6-90-33 1406400001 NW SE 40.00

Craft, Robin, Cole, Robert E, Wells, Candyce L, 

Stumpf, Paul W, Stumpf, Shirley L, Stumpf, 

Daniel P, Stumpf, Michael W, Stumpf, Kevin E

6-90-33 1406400002 NE SE 8.5

DMK Inc, Brabec Farms Inc 29-91-33 1029100002 NE NW 7.0

DMK Inc, Brabec Farms Inc 29-91-33 1029100004 SE NW 3.1

Drayton SSP, Sandra Jo 18-90-33 1418200003 SW NE 25.6

Drayton SSP, Sandra Jo 18-90-33 1418200004 SE NE 0.9

Eisenhauer Family Trust 12/23/2008 30-91-33 1030100014 TRACT 2 NW NW 4.8

Eisenhauer Family Trust 12/23/2008 30-91-33 1030100018 TRACT 1 NW NW 2.6

Gale, Kay Marie, Buehler, Marilyn, Buehler, 

Brett, Buehler, Erin

36-91-34 0936400003 N PT SW SE 16.00

Gale, Kay Marie, Buehler, Marilyn, Buehler, 

Brett, Buehler, Erin

36-91-34 0936400006 S PT NE SE 11.67

Gale, Kay Marie, Buehler, Marilyn, Buehler, 

Brett, Buehler, Erin

36-91-34 0936400007 N PT SE SE 15.60

Hansman, Carolyn M, Sinow, Elayne J 7-90-33 1407200001 NW NE 11.2

Johnson, Gerald A 6-90-33 1406400006 S 1/2 SW SE 11.8

Johnson, Lynn D, Johnson, Shirley Rose 6-90-33 1406400005 N 1/2 SW SE 15.5
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Johnson, Marvin G, Johnson, Beryl Evelyn 31-91-33 1031300002 NE SW 40.00

Johnson, Marvin G, Johnson, Beryl Evelyn 31-91-33 1031300004 SE SW 39.00

Johnson, Marvin G, Johnson, Beryl Evelyn 31-91-33 1031300005 SW SW(EXC S 500' W 

258') 

41.09

Johnson, Michelle M Revocable Trust 12-90-34 1312400002 NE SE 29.0

Johnson, Thomas G, Johnson, Amanda M 36-91-34 0936400004 S PT SW SE 24.57

Johnson, Thomas G, Johnson, Amanda M 36-91-34 0936400013 S PT SE SE 16.45

Johnson, Thomas G, Johnson, Amanda M 36-91-34 0936400014 S PT SE SE 7.81

King Arthur Esquire Trust 30-91-33 1030100017 TRACT 1 NW NW 6.3

Kramer, Clay, Schachtner-Kramer, Heather 1-90-34 1301400006 LOT 400'X459'-100' S 

OF NE COR SE SE 

3.92

Lampe, Richard 6-90-33 1406100001 NW NW 33.34

Lampe, Richard 6-90-33 1406100002 NE NW 30.73

Lantz, Eric, Lantz, Ellen 31-91-33 1031300006 S 500' W 258' SW SW 2.39

Lynch Properties Inc 18-90-33 1418300001 NW SW 4.3

Lynch Properties Inc 18-90-33 1418300002 NE SW 2.7

Mullen, Daniel J 1-90-34 1301200002 NE NE 30.06

Mullen, Daniel J 1-90-34 1301200004 SE NE 39.00

Mullen, Daniel J 1-90-34 1301200006 E 8.50 AC IN NW NE 8.50

Mullen, Daniel J 1-90-34 1301200008 E 10.94 AC IN SW NE 10.94

Nedved, Thomas J, Nedved, Jill A 20-91-33 1020400006 TR 520'X366'-819' S 

NW COR NW SE 

1.5

Olson Trust, Nancy Drommer 7-90-33 1407200003 SW NE 22.8

Olson Trust, Nancy Drommer 7-90-33 1407200004 SE NE 7.3

Palmer, Nikki C 7-90-33 1407100001 NW NW 45.61

Palmer, Nikki C 7-90-33 1407100002 NE NW 39.00

Palmer, Nikki C 7-90-33 1407100003 SW NW 46.62

Palmer, Nikki C 7-90-33 1407100004 SE NW 40.00

Peiffer Revocable Trust, Alice J c/o Ann 

Stoltenberg

18-90-33 1418200001 NW NE 36.6

Schachtner, George J 1-90-34 1301400003 SW SE 40.00

Schachtner, George J 1-90-34 1301400005 SE SE EXC LOT 400' X 

459'-100'S OF NE COR

35.08

Schramm Revocable Trust, Lenus W, Schramm 

Revocable Trust, Georgia G

20-91-33 1020300002 NE SW 33.3

Schramm Revocable Trust, Lenus W, Schramm 

Revocable Trust, Georgia G

20-91-33 1020400003 SW SE 5.8
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Schramm Revocable Trust, Lenus W, Schramm 

Revocable Trust, Georgia G

20-91-33 1020400005 NW SE (EXC TR 520'X 

366'-819 S NW COR) 

RD .72

1.7

Schwarz, Constance Suzanne 1-90-34 1301300002 NE SW 22.8

Schwarz, Constance Suzanne 1-90-34 1301300004 SE SW 29.7

Schwarz, Constance Suzanne 12-90-34 1312100002 NE NW 25.8

Schwarz, Constance Suzanne 12-90-34 1312200001 NW NE 40.00

Schwarz, Constance Suzanne 12-90-34 1312200002 NE NE 39.00

Seehusen Trust, David L 6-90-33 1406300001 NW SW 45.80

Seehusen Trust, David L 6-90-33 1406300002 NE SW 40.00

Staiert, Terry, Staiert, Kathy 7-90-33 1407300006 W 660' NW SW 19.00

Staiert, Terry, Staiert, Kathy 7-90-33 1407300008 W 660' SW SW 18.63

Staiert, Terry, Staiert, Kathy 7-90-33 1407300010 TR 335'X390'-660' E 

SW COR SW SW

2.75

Staiert, Terry, Veit, Kathleen Staiert, Staiert, 

Dale, Staiert, Dennis, Staier Terrie, Staiert, 

Thomas D, Staiert, Becky M, Staiert, Kathy Ann

7-90-33 1407300002 NE SW 40.00

Staiert, Terry, Veit, Kathleen Staiert, Staiert, 

Dale, Staiert, Dennis, Staier Terrie, Staiert, 

Thomas D, Staiert, Becky M, Staiert, Kathy Ann

7-90-33 1407300004 SE SW 39.00

Staiert, Terry, Veit, Kathleen Staiert, Staiert, 

Dale, Staiert, Dennis, Staier Terrie, Staiert, 

Thomas D, Staiert, Becky M, Staiert, Kathy Ann

7-90-33 1407300005 NW SW EXC W 660' 27.64

Staiert, Terry, Veit, Kathleen Staiert, Staiert, 

Dale, Staiert, Dennis, Staier Terrie, Staiert, 

Thomas D, Staiert, Becky M, Staiert, Kathy Ann

7-90-33 1407300009 SW SW EXC W 660'& 

EXC TR 335' X 390 

24.27

Stodden, Joan Marie 29-91-33 1029300010 PARCEL A SE SW 1.41

Stumpf, Paul W, Stumpf, Shirley L, Stumpf, 

Daniel P, Stumpf, Michael W, Stumpf, Kevin E

7-90-33 1407400001 NW SE 40.00

Stumpf, Paul W, Stumpf, Shirley L, Stumpf, 

Daniel P, Stumpf, Michael W, Stumpf, Kevin E

7-90-33 1407400003 SW SE 37.9

Taylor, Glen A Revocable Trust 1-90-34 1301100004 SE NW PARCEL B 40.2

Taylor, Glen A Revocable Trust 1-90-34 1301100006 PARCEL B NW NW 12.7

Taylor, Glen A Revocable Trust 1-90-34 1301100008 PARCEL B SW NW 6.1
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Taylor, Glen A Revocable Trust 1-90-34 1301200005 PARCEL B NW NE 22.59

Taylor, Glen A Revocable Trust 1-90-34 1301200007 PARCEL B SW NE 28.83

Taylor, Glen A Revocable Trust 5-90-33 1405100001 NW NW 16.1

Taylor, Glen A Revocable Trust 5-90-33 1405100005 SW NW (EXC S 

108.27' W 410') 

2.4

Wells, Brent F, Wells, Cara L 12-90-34 1312100010 .91 AC TR SW PT SE 

NW

0.91

Wells, Brian P 12-90-34 1312300005 S 16 AC W 2/3 NE SW 7.6

Wells, Brian P 12-90-34 1312300006 W 26.66 AC SE SW 4.3

Wells, Brian P, Wells, Cindy M 12-90-34 1312200003 SW NE 40.00

Wells, Brian P, Wells, Cindy M 12-90-34 1312200004 SE NE 39.22

Wells, Brian P, Wells, Cindy M 12-90-34 1312300007 E 13.34 AC NE SW 13.34

Wells, Brian P, Wells, Cindy M 12-90-34 1312300008 E 13.34 AC SE SW 4.3

Wells, Brian P, Wells, Cindy M 12-90-34 1312400003 SW SE 0.5

Wells, Brian P, Wells, Cindy M 12-90-34 1312400005 N 6.67 AC NW SE 6.67

Wells, Brian P, Wells, Cindy M 12-90-34 1312400006 NW SE(EX N 6.67 AC) 25.2

Wells, John M, Wells, Sandra K 12-90-34 1312100007 SE NW(EXC 6.36 AC 

TR SW PT)

22.6

Wells, John M, Wells, Sandra K 12-90-34 1312100009 5.45 AC TR SW PT SE 

NW

3.9

Wells, John M, Wells, Sandra K 12-90-34 1312300004 N 10.66 AC W 2/3 NE 

SW

9.8

Wells, John M, Wells, Sandra K 7-90-33 1407400002 NE SE 38.64

Wells, John M, Wells, Sandra K 7-90-33 1407400004 SE SE 29.7

Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 6-90-33 1406200001 NW NE(EXC 3.26 AC E 

PT) 

27.03

Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 6-90-33 1406200002 3.26 AC E PT NW NE 3.16

Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 6-90-33 1406200003 NE NE 29.50

Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 6-90-33 1406200004 SW NE(EXC 2.01 AC E 

PT)

37.39

Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 6-90-33 1406200005 2.01 AC E PT SW NE 2.01

Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 6-90-33 1406200006 N PT SE NE 21.28

Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 6-90-33 1406200007 S PT SE NE 14.1

Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 18-90-33 1418100001 NW NW 45.56

Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 18-90-33 1418100004 SW NW 32.6

Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 18-90-33 1418100007 NE NW 39.04
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Wells, Mark E, Schumacher-Wells, Tamela S 18-90-33 1418100008 SE NW 40.04

Wernimont Testamentary Trust, Leo W, 

Wernimont, Coletta

1-90-34 1301400001 NW SE 40.00

Wernimont Testamentary Trust, Leo W, 

Wernimont, Coletta

1-90-34 1301400002 NE SE 38.95

TOTAL 2,360.92     
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